BANK N.A.,

Acropolis,

New Door No.148(0Old No.68),

Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore,
Chennai-600 004.

Tamil Nadu GSTIN - 33AAACCO0462F2ZA

BANK REWARDS PLATINUM CARD
Statement for Bank Card Number *¥¥fkxkrirxk] 234
Statement Period: 21 February 2019 to 20 March 2019
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At a glance Account Summary Update Contact Details

Statement Date: Previous balance: Customer Name

20/03/19 Rs.857917.6 Sachet Shah

{?:;&TZ“M Due: g:rrent Purchases & Other To update your contact details, login
' ' R grges to www.bank.com/india with your

Minimum Amount Due: S. Internet Password (IPIN) and click on

Rs.13500000 Current Cash Advance: the links under "Manage your

Due Date: Rs.775137.2 account".

853827.6 Last Payments Received: To self-select IPIN (Internet

Credit Limit: Rs.1651540 Password) instantly Click here

Rs.12646180 Points Earned:

Available Credit Limit: 0 Pay Online:

Rs.1080000 - Bank Online - E-Pay/NEFT

Available Cash Limit

Rs.771047.2 Highlights

Did you know that this statement also contains details on

Your Reward Points

Convert your big shopping transactions into small, manageable EMIs! Click on the highlighted transaction,
login to bank Online and convert into an EMI now! T&C apply.
Note: Please disable popup blocker to allow pop-ups from Bank India

Detailed Statement

Date Reference No Transaction Details Amount (in Rs)
01-01-2017 349260833 ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM 75.0
01-01-2017 80624400916 AMAZON.IN 150.0
01-01-2017 90010748355 DISCOUNT ON FUEL PURCHASE 11.25 CR
01-01-2017 80623300117 AMAZON.IN 150.0 CR
01-01-2017 80757400427 AMAZON.IN 2.0
01-01-2017 80759000092 AMAZON.IN 2.0CR
01-01-2017 80608302612 AMAZON.IN 295.0

01-01-2017 80651902545 AMAZON.IN 125.0
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130330007

80603401857

80604502703

80680500075

1490977418

6657153783

1935892413

1935892415

90010061373

80768402774

80769601085

90012541336

10043005

20304900227

1505163467

7524135936

7760080936

7220308591

7247656880

6228454464

5145088673

5981839650

7171986776

90015185560

159954515

7751658294

PATEL ENTERPRISE CHENNAI

AMAZON.IN

AMAZON.IN

AMAZON.IN

ULTRA BAR MUMBAI

CURRY LEAF MUMBAI

NEFT PAYMENT

NEFT PAYMENT

DISCOUNT ON FUEL PURCHASE

AMAZON.IN

AMAZON.IN

DISCOUNT ON FUEL PURCHASE

Adani Gas LA/C NO. 1000048443

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LT

KARTAVYA BEER SHOP BHIWANDI

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS A NASIK

AMAZON STANDING INSTRU MUMBAI

Additional Card => XXXX XXXX XXXX 3214

STADIUM SERVICE STN AHMEDABAD

STADIUM SERVICE STN AHMEDABAD

APPLE KIDS PLUS AHMEDABAD

Additional Card => XXXX XXXX XXXX 9874

RELIANCE FRESH AHMEDABAD

RELIANCE FRESH AHMEDABAD

RELIANCE FRESH AHMEDABAD

DISCOUNT ON FUEL PURCHASE

| R ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD

RELIANCE FRESH AHMEDABAD

Invoice Number - 190320012000564235
SAC - 9971; Description - Financial and related services
LOS State - 33-TamilNadu

POS State - 24-Gujarat

1517.7

160.0

1961.0

480.0

2320.0

5336.0

16816.9 CR

21735.46 CR

11.25 CR

160.0

116.0

11.25 CR

1665.0

1500.0

1610.0

5092.45

999.0

1515.0

11.25 CR

890.0

2552.84

3966.71

4304.54

7.5 CR

1517.7

3078.62



Rewards Everywhere, Every time

Your Reward Points Summary
Points earned so far Points earned this month Points redeemed this month
1651540 12880 0
to redeem from a wide variety of options

To know how to redeem your Reward points, Click on REDEEM REWARDS tab on

Points available for redemption

1664420

Refer your friends and family for a Citi Credit Card and earn up to 79999,

GDPR guidelines and T&Cs apply




